VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Transportation » Item 433 Department of Aviation

Item 433 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Air Transportation System Planning, Regulation, Communication and Education (65500)	\$3,655,727	\$3,861,282
Aviation Licensing and Regulation (65501)	\$278,000	\$278,000
Aviation Communication and Education (65502)	\$1,360,312	\$1,360,312
General Aviation Personnel Development (65503)	\$26,400	\$26,400
Air Transportation Planning and Development (65504)	\$1,991,015	\$2,196,570
Fund Sources:		
Commonwealth Transportation	\$3,155,727	\$3,155,727
Federal Trust	\$500,000	\$705,555